
 
 

 

Building Community, Enriching Lives 

 

  

FOLS 

Bore Breakfast 

Many thanks to everyone who helped and 

came along to the Bore Breakfast which raised 

a fantastic £156.60 for the Friends of Longney 

School. 

Horse Race Night Friday 10th May  

7.30pm till 10pm approx. at Elmore Village 

Hall 

Please see flyer for more details 

Newsletter 26th April 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

  

SIAMS Inspection Outcome 
As you are aware, on 2nd April 2019 our Statutory Inspection of Anglican and Methodist Schools took 

place. The staff and governors are delighted to share the report that judges our school as Good, 

especially in light of the higher expectations in this current schedule.  

 

We are particularly pleased that the inspector recognised that ours is ‘a school where the curriculum 

and ethos inspires pupils with exciting and relevant learning’ and that our ‘Partnerships between the 

school, families and members of the local community are highly valued’.  He also recognised that our 

vision is for all of our pupils to be able to flourish and grow. Here at Longney we always place our 

pupils at the heart of all we do and we are pleased that this has been recognised. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Forest School dates – Term 5 

 
2nd   May:  Skylark 

9h May:                 Goldfinch 

16th May:  Swallow 

23rd May:  Swift 

 

Information Sessions 

 for Parents of Children in Year 2 and Year 6  

 Wednesday 1st May 
 

Year 2: Mrs Price will be holding a session for 

parents at 3.10pm in Skylark Class. 

 

Year 6: Mr Hanrahan will lead a session at 3.10pm 

in Swift Class. 

Summer Uniform - shoes 
Just a reminder that open toe sandals are not 

allowed in school as children may injure their toes. 

Please ensure your child has a sunhat in school 

when appropriate. 

100 Club 

April Winners are: 
1st 63 Mrs White 

2nd 57 Ms Howard 

3rd 15 Natalie Butt 

4th 82 Kirsty Hopton 
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 Dates: Term 5 and 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 30th April Country Dance Festival at Stratford Park 6.30pm – 8.00pm 

Thursday 2nd  May Skylark class to Forest School 

Thursday 9th May Goldfinch class to Forest School 

Friday 10th May FOLS Horse Race Night at Elmore Village Hall - 7.30pm 

Monday 13th May Year 6 SATS begin 

Thursday 23rd May Swift to Forest School 

Friday 24th May Last day of term 5 

Monday 3rd June Back to school for term 6 

Meccano Workshop for Swift class 

Tuesday 4th June Class and Y6 leavers photos 

School Council visit to Whiteshill 

Archery club starts 

Wednesday 5th June Year 6 Leavers’ Service 

Friday 7th June   FOLS bring and buy suitcase afternoon 

Tuesday 11th June Whole School archery taster sessions 

Thursday 13th June Sports Day 

Thursday 20th June Girls’ only netball festival 

Saturday 29th June School Fete 

Monday 1st July Year 5 to Severn Vale for Forensic Science morning 

Friday 5th  July  King’s Theatre, Gloucester – Drama Club performance  6 pm 

Tuesday 9th  July Visit to school by Bishop of Tewksbury 

End of term disco 1.30 pm 

Wednesday 10th July  Year 6 Infobuzz session at Haresfield a.m. 

Friday 19th  July Last day of term 


